
2010 Parkview Volleyball Coordinators 
School Name Phone Number Email Address Home Address City ZIP
Blessed Sacrament Mike Kuenzi 414-647-2776 kuenzi@mpe-inc.com 3041 South 36th Street Milwaukee 53215
Divine Mercy Jesse Bock 414-764-2112 jbockgforcevb@yahoo.com 1636 Carroll Ave. South Milw. 53172
Holy Apostles Debbie Adlam 262-789-7911 jdladlam@aol.com 3100 S. Reno Drive New Berlin 53151
Holy Wisdom/Kanty Jeff Chmielewski 414-333-8547 lenandreds@yahoo.com 429 E. Warnimont Ave. Milwaukee 53207
Mary Queen of Saints Terri Nitkowski 414-453-7542 terri.nitkowski@aurora.org 1445 S. 90th Street West Allis 53214
Our Lady Queen of Peace Mike Kuenzi 414-434-4045 W kuenzi@mpe-inc.com 3041 South 36th Street Milwaukee 53215
St. Alphonsus Kim Smazal 414-423-1684 jsmazal@wi.rr.com 5601 Bentwood Lane Greendale 53129
St. Charles Borromeo Mary Ann Nemeth 414-281-5796 mreiss4464@aol.com 5549 S. 15th Place Milwaukee 53221
St. Gregory the Great Jocelyn Acompanado 414-282-4579 jocleynacomp@yahoo.com 3802 S. Centennial Milwaukee 53221
St. Joe Big Bend Debbie Schaefer 262-679-9052 dschaefer16@wi.rr.com W208S10620 Karen Ct. Muskego 53150
St. John the Evangelist Giulio Leonardelli 414-546-0122 giulioandcindy@sbcglobal.net 3561 South 109th Street Greenfield 53228
St. Leonard Mike Bluemel 414-422-4884 mbluemel@wi.rr.com S80W16536 Pellmann Ln Muskego 53150
St. Martin Of Tours Jennifer Hensley 816-718-5516 jen_kozi@yahoo.com 9227 S. 54th Street Franklin 53132
St. Mary Hales Corners Dan Beilfuss 262-821-0467 dbeilfuss2@wi.rr.com 3635 S. Poplar Road New Berlin 53151
St. Matthew Stacy Sims 414-571-0565 stacysims@wi.rr.com 651 E. Jordan Lane Oak Creek 53154
St. Matthias Wendy & Nino Machi 414-546-2527 amachi@wi.rr.com 2065 S. 103rd Court West Allis 53227
St. Roman Maria Herrera 414-379-4039 herreramaria22@yahoo.com 2513 S. 19th Street Milwaukee 53215
St. Thomas Aquinas Jill Wendlandt 414-294-3738 jillwendlandt@sbcglobal.net 4036 S. Shannon Ave. St. Francis 53235

2010 Parkview Athletic Directors
School Name Phone Number Email Address Home Address City ZIP
Blessed Sacrament Mike Kuenzi 414-647-2776 kuenzi@mpe-inc.com 3041 South 36th Street Milwaukee 53215
Divine Mercy Tim Bachinski 414-762-0477 tjbach17@wi.rr.com 6205 S. Delaware Ave. Cudahy 53110
Holy Apostles Jeff Wein 262-784-8227 jwein@sitestaffinginc.com 14695 W. Meadowshire New Berlin 53151
Holy Wisdom/Kanty Debbie Hartmann 414-769-8302 dhartmann@wi.rr.com 3378 South 9th Place Milwaukee 53215
Mary Queen of Saints
Our Lady Queen of Peace Mark Hoffman 414-379-0698 markh1212@att.net 3226 S. 56th Street Milwaukee 53219
St. Alphonsus Andy Sharafinski 414-421-1227 asharafinski@wi.rr.com 5808 Ramona Drive Greendale 53129
St. Charles Borromeo John Young 414-761-8761 y_john@att.net 2916 W. Plaza Drive Franklin 53132
St. Gregory the Great Rick Krol 414-545-6404 rickkrol@wi.rr.com 6010 W. Bottsford Ave. Greenfield 53220
St. Joe Big Bend Bill Seitz 262-971-0612 b_mseitz@hotmail.com W175S6827 East Drive Muskego 53150
St. John the Evangelist Giulio Leonardelli 414-546-0122 giulioandcindy@sbcglobal.net 3561 South 109th Street Greenfield 53228
St. Leonard Scott Jensen 414-422-9270 tmjensen5@wi.rr.com S76W14821 Rogers Drive Muskego 53150
St. Martin Of Tours Peter Ferr 414-421-3655 pferr@wi.rr.com 4833 Vanderheyden Dr. Franklin 53132
St. Mary Hales Corners Dave Megna 414-427-1555 dmegna@sbcglobal.net 5176 S. 111th Ave. Hales Corners 53130
St. Matthew Andy Paar 414-766-0068 apaar1@wi.rr.com 3520 E. American Ave. Oak Creek 53154
St. Matthias Scott Spies 414-321-0893 spiessvb@hotmail.com 9306 W. Beloit Ave. Milwaukee 53227
St. Roman Kevin Hafemann 414-763-7059 khafemann@wi.rr.com 5564 S. 24th Street Milwaukee 53221
St. Thomas Aquinas Tom Dineen 414-294-4770 tdineen1@wi.rr.com 3627 S. 5th Place Milwaukee 53207
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